Rank Competitor(s)
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Sophia Brenton
Maddie White
Simon Adams
Caitlyn Maynard
Fayth Welsh
Catherine Hanrahan
Shelby Dekur
Haley Hall

Katie Hayden
Eva Beck

Emma Gifford
Ella Sooley
Taylor Hearn
Karsyn Nichols

Club

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Sparkling Blades FSC
Silver Jets SC

Prince Of Wales SC

Deer Lake SC

Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Allison Winter

Skate Canada

Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 5 Women (Group 2 13&Over)

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

6:35:13PM

Category Result Summary

18.92
17.84
17.82
17.53
17.44
17.10
17.07
16.83
16.22
15.65
14.57
14.55
13.31
8.57
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18.92
17.84
17.82
17.53
17.44
17.10
17.07
16.83
16.22
15.65
14.57
14.55
13.31

8.57

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



